
Saturday  Jan 25 RR&S Class 2:00 – 3:00 PM

Saturday  Jan 25 Key Swap 3:00 – 4:00 PM

Sunday  Jan 26 RR&S Class 2:00 – 3:00 PM

Sunday  Jan 26 Key Swap 3:00 – 4:00 PM

Saturday  Feb 22 RR&S Class 2:00 – 3:00 PM

Saturday  Feb 22 Key Swap 3:00 – 4:00 PM

Thursday  Mar 20 RR&S Class 7:00 – 8:00 PM

Thursday  Mar 20 Key Swap 8:00 – 8:30 PM

Sunday  Mar 30 RR&S Class 2:00 – 3:00 PM

Sunday  Mar 30 Key Swap 3:00 – 4:00 PM

Saturday  Apr 26 RR&S Class 2:00 – 3:00 PM

Saturday  Apr 26 Key Swap 3:00 – 4:00 PM

Saturday  May 31 RR&S Class 2:00 – 3:00 PM

Saturday  May 31 Key Swap 3:00 – 4:00 PM

Thursday  Jun 19 RR&S Class 7:00 – 8:00 PM

Thursday  Jun 19 Key Swap 8:00 – 8:30 PM

Sunday  Jun 29 RR&S Class 2:00 – 3:00 PM

Sunday  Jun 29 Key Swap 3:00 – 4:00 PM

Saturday  Jul 26 RR&S Class 2:00 – 3:00 PM

Saturday  Jul 26 Key Swap 3:00 – 4:00 PM

Saturday  Aug 23 RR&S Class 2:00 – 3:00 PM

Saturday  Aug 23 Key Swap 3:00 – 4:00 PM

Thursday  Sep 18 RR&S Class 7:00 – 8:00 PM

Thursday  Sep 18 Key Swap 8:00 – 8:30 PM

Sunday  Sep 28 RR&S Class 2:00 – 3:00 PM

Sunday  Sep 28 Key Swap 3:00 – 4:00 PM

Saturday  Oct 25 RR&S Class 2:00 – 3:00 PM

Saturday  Oct 25 Key Swap 3:00 – 4:00 PM

Saturday  Nov 29 RR&S Class 2:00 – 3:00 PM

Saturday  Nov 29 Key Swap 3:00 – 4:00 PM

2025 RR&S + Key Swaps

Other times by appointment.
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